Position

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Child Dev Inst/Aide: Spanish

Clerk Typist
Child Dev Inst/Aide: Cantonese
Child Develop.- Inst/Aide Prog

Child Develop.- Inst/Aide Prog

Other Positions Held

Child Develop.-
Inst/Aide Prog, Eed
School Age Summer
Hourly

Seia Sh Imp:
Cantonese, Eed School
Age Summer Hourly

Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Child Dev Inst/Aide:
Spanish

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Instructional
Aide Il

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Spring Valley EES

Spring Valley EES

Spring Valley EES

Spring Valley EES

Spring Valley EES

Spring Valley EES
Spring Valley EES
Spring Valley EES

Spring Valley EES

Total Wages

$65,940

$64,976

$50,769

$44,607

$37,046

$31,753
$20,848
$18,774

$8,512

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,835

$16,262

$16,203

$15,273

$8,524

$16,377
$0
$0

$0



