Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog, Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$65,940	\$15,835
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Seia Sh Imp: Cantonese, Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$64,976	\$16,262
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$50,769	\$16,203
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$44,607	\$15,273
Child Dev Inst/Aide: Spanish	Child Dev Inst/Aide: Spanish	San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$37,046	\$8,524
Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$31,753	\$16,377
Child Dev Inst/Aide: Cantonese		San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$20,848	\$0
Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$18,774	\$0
Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog		San Francisco Unified	Spring Valley EES	\$8,512	\$0